ECHOLOCITY®
ECHOLOCITY-B 01
Velocity Sensor
Precision Sensors is
ISO 9001:2015 and AS9100
Certifi ed by NQA
PRECISION
SENSORS

• Velocity calibration data sheet supplied
ECHOLOCITY-B 013
How to Order
Type
VEL Echoline Low Differential Pressure
Setting Range
0.2”WC
50P
1.0”WC
Pressure Connection
D Dual barbed tube fittings for static and impact pressure connection
Standard Features
V 0-10 VDC Output
Options
M01 Non-Latching Alarm
M05 D-Sub 9 Pin
M07 No Low Alarm
M08 No High Alarm
Pitot Tube Length
Specify length in inches: 4, 6, other
Pitot Tube Material
SS 300 series stainless steel
PVC PVC
PFA/PTFE PFA/PTFE
Pitot Tube Mounting Flange
RT Rectangular
RD Round
NW NW25
Other Specify Size/Configuration
Consult Precision Sensors for custom configurations.
Type Setting
Range
Pressure
Connection
Standard
Features Options Pitot Tube
Length
Pitot Tube
Material
Pitot Tube
Mounting Flange
VEL 0.2 WC D V M05 4 PVC NW25
How to Order
Create a part description by using the system below. A factory part number will be assigned upon completion